8/20/2015 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

MAYUR FLOORINGS LTD.

Security Code : 531221
Date Begin: 01 Apr2015

held by public 0
Total 0
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
held by public 0
Total 0
Held by promoter/promoter group 0
held by public 0
Total 0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming

full conversion of warrants and convertible 5071200
securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Any Others (Specify) 82 2395500
Others 4 1197640
Others 5 1003560
Others 73 194300
Sub Total 82 2395500
(2) Foreign
%ﬁ:f Promoter and 82 2395500
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Goverr?ntfg;rsls)Government / State 1 2000
Sub Total 1 2000

(2) Non-Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter Ending : June 2015
Date End: 30 Jun 2015

Total Shareholdin

Asa%
of (A+B)

47.24
23.62
19.79

3.83

47.24

47.24

0.04

0.04

As a % of
(A+B+C)

47.24
23.62
19.79

3.83

47.24

47.24

0.04

0.04

Number
of
shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

of Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



8/20/2015
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

11

1559

25

1595

1596

1678

1678

Shareholding Pattern
270200

1574500

829000
2673700
2675700

5071200

5071200

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

5.33

31.05

16.35

52.72

52.76

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.33

31.05

16.35

52.72

52.76

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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