Shareholding Pattern

MAYUR FLOORINGS LTD.

Security Code: 531221 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2015								June 2015 0 Jun 2015	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of par paid-up shares	AS	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of to	otal no. of sha	ares of the company		
held by public	0.10.100	0 0.00						0.00	
Total		0	0.00					0.00	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandi securitie	ng outs	s a % of total no. of standing convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00	
held by public		0	0.00					0.00	
Total		0	0.00					0.00	
Warrants	No. of warrant		a % of total no. of warrants	Α		otal no. of sha ng full conver			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00					0.00	
held by public		0	0.00					0.00	
Total		0	0.00					0.00	
Total Paid-up capital of the company assumi full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	ing 50712	200							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	\$	as a % o	areholding f Total No. hares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1) Indian									
Any Others (Specify)	82	2395500		0	47.24	47.24	0	0.00	
Others	4	1197640		0	23.62	23.62	0	0.00	
Others	5	1003560		0	19.79	19.79	0	0.00	
Others	73	194300		0	3.83	3.83	0	0.00	
Sub Total	82	2395500		0	47.24	47.24	0	0.00	
(2) Foreign									
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	82	2395500		0	47.24	47.24	0	0.00	
(B) Public Shareholding									
(1) Institutions									
<u>Central Government</u> / State Government(s)	1	2000		0	0.04	0.04	0	0.00	
Sub Total	1	2000		0	0.04	0.04	0	0.00	
(2) Non-Institutions									

8/20/2015		Shareholding Pattern					
Bodies Corporate	11	270200	0	5.33	5.33	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal <u>share</u> capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	1559	1574500	0	31.05	31.05	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal <u>share</u> capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	25	829000	0	16.35	16.35	0	0.00
Sub Total	1595	2673700	0	52.72	52.72	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	1596	2675700	0	52.76	52.76	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	1678	5071200	0	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1678	5071200	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
 Public shareholding